
TOURNAMENT:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING JAPAN RUSHING CANADA

PASS RECEIVING JAPAN PASS RECEIVING CANADA

PASSING JAPAN PASSING CANADA

RECEIVER

KATAGIRI, Taiyo

LINSCOTT, Tobias

MOMOTA, Shingo

KOBAYASHI, Shuto

TAKAHASHI, Yosei

MINOBE, Takemi

OTA, Akihiro

30

20

19

23

92

80

8

2

14

IWASAKI, Mitsuki

YAHAGI, Ibuki

33Totals 177 27

14

PASS

REC

0

1

4

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

3

15

14

PASSLONG

GAIN

0

27

18

8

21

14

19

1

1

1

2

6

PASS

RECEIVER

CARIGNAN, Nathan

WILLIAMS, Charles

PASS

REC

1

2

0

1

0

0

4

Totals 19

No Targeted Receiver 1

YARDS

13

23

0

3

0

0

65

LONG

GAIN

13

15

0

3

0

0

29

1

0

0

5 41.8

14:47 8:45 23:32 9:13 15:15 24:28

00

1 5 0

33.63 38.0 2 27.0 4 37.8 1 58.0

3 351 10 2 25

14

23 141 164

251

6 14 2

5 9

8

104

0 17 17

19

79 25

102

5

0

0 0

0 0 0 0

104 177

149

8 19

1

59 34

14

0

5

33

0 0 0 0

1 1 2

1 5

0 1 1

0

6 14

KIKUCHI, Kei 14 6

104 27 1 16 KOBAYASHI, Nobuaki 19 8

1

0

0

0

0

24

84

23

22

TD

1

0

0

16

19

5

#

BILE, Jazon

LEMAY, Léonard

FORTIN, Charles

DOGBE-BROWN, Zion

FALCONER, Jordayne

TRGT

3

4

26 164 33Totals 1

17

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

22 LEMAY, Léonard 5

23 FORTIN, Charles

013

12

24

26 LAPOSTOLLE, Mika 14 89

486

03GONZALEZ, Pepe 1 3

33 1

0

5 0

12 023 MINOBE, Takemi 14 72

10 GOTOH, Shungo 6 8

6 KOBAYASHI, Nobuaki 1 1 1

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

5 KIKUCHI, Kei 2 8 6 0

#

2 URUSHIBARA, Taisei 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

4 3

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

8 8 16

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

6

127 137 264

5 1

93

73

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

JAPAN CANADA

JAPAN

Commonwealth Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada
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9 20CANADA

5:00 PMSunday, June 30, 2024

Totals 25 93 12 0

0

0

4

11 8

YARDS

0

27

36

0

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

3

Totals 33 14 177 27

0

1

0

0

23

34

4

6

4

1

22

18

2 1

0

0

1

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

73 19 1 05

COMP

104 29 1

1

YARDS LONG INT TD

291048

Totals 19

# PASSER ATT

12 GONZALEZ, Pepe 19 8

18 104 29 1



VISITOR: JAPAN HOME: CANADA

PUNTING JAPAN PUNTING CANADA

PUNT RETURNS JAPAN PUNT RETURNS CANADA

KICK OFF JAPAN KICK OFF CANADA

KICK OFF RETURNS JAPAN KICK OFF RETURNS CANADA

FIELD GOALS JAPAN FIELD GOALS CANADA

MISSED FIELD GOALS JAPAN MISSED FIELD GOALS CANADA

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS JAPAN MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS CANADA

POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN

2 2

Totals

Totals

2 2

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

27 RICE, Jayden

00 Totals 0 0

00

TDTD

Totals 0 0 0

# RETURNER

0

0

Totals 0 0 0 0

0

TB# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS

TRIED GOOD

16 NAKA, Yudai 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

44

GROSS

LONG

58 35

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

35

NO YDS

2

Totals

0

65305

27 RICE, Jayden

3

0

TD

265

7 BLAISE, Benjamin

24 DOGBE-BROWN, Zion

Totals 5

44

0Totals0

LONG

2 2

#

0

5 305

LONGNO YDS

265

GROSS NET 

YDS TB

65 3

5 201Totals 209

209 201

GROSS

RICE, Jayden 058

TBLONG

58 0

# RETURNER TD

084 FALCONER, Jordayne

16 NAKA, Yudai

0 0

1 0

00

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

NET 

YDS

00

# RETURNER

0

TB

0 RICE, Jayden

KICKER

Totals 1 2 58

27 016 NAKA, Yudai 0 0

44 44 Totals1

#

0

Totals

22 TAKAHASHI, Yosei

0

00 KATAGIRI, Taiyo

64

TD

0

1253

1

1

0

0

27 RICE, Jayden

40

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG TB

60 0

KICKER

# RETURNER

Totals

0

64125

GROSS

YDS

0

NO

4

FC LONGYDS

NET 

YDS

60

Totals 1 0

Totals

16 NAKA, Yudai 3

# KICKER NO

52168 0

0

TD

13 YOSHIDA, Yuto 4

# RETURNER

7

Totals

NO

5 160

LONG

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG TB#
NET 

YDS

16 NAKA, Yudai 5

#

52 0 27168 160

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

5

LONG

8

8

YDS

8

8

FC

NO

1

1

FC

0

0

NO

7

YDSFC

8

8

0

1

2

32

26

14

26

26

14

YDS

0

61

61

LONG

0

47

47

0

0

0

NO LONGYDSFC NO FC

0

LONG

0

YDS

0



VISITOR: JAPAN

SAFETIES

HOME: CANADA

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

10

3

3

0

20

10

0

3

0

7

7

3

0

20

0
20

2 0 20

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 2 2

VISITOR
93

0

9

6
9

0

626 LAPOSTOLLE, Mika 1

2 827 RICE, Jayden 2

5 CARIGNAN, Nathan 1 6

#

0 0 9TOTAL 0 1 1 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

316 NAKA, Yudai 1

622 TAKAHASHI, Yosei 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: TOURNAMENT:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

JAPAN

CANADA
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Type of
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6

 

8:38

 

20

6 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

9

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR
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10:46 22

FG

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Sunday, June 30, 2024

JAPAN

U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CANADA

5:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

JAPAN (9) CANADA (20)

Points

3

 

 

Type of

Score Quarter Time

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TD

2

Points

 

6

1

3

3

6

1

Quarter

2

3

C1

TD

TD

FG

FG

C1

#

Player

16

Scoring Play

44 YD FG

9 YD PASS

4

4

4

#

Player

27

8:44

8:44

8:02

7:26

0:05

0:05

PAT

12 YD RUSH

23 YD FG

35 YD FG

PAT

13 YD PASS

U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

 

 

27

26

27

27

5

Scoring PlayTime



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

1 HIGASHIDA, Ryutaro DB 5 3 0 0 1. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 RUKUNDO, Bright DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

7 NAGAI, Shintaro DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 AUBE, Raphael S 1 1 1 1 0. 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

8 SAKAI, Asahi DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 4 SHANNON, Matt LB 7 2 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

11 MOMOTA, Shingo WR 0 0 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 CARIGNAN, Nathan WR 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18 18 0 4

13 YOSHIDA, Yuto DB 6 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 LOKOMBE, Choosen DB 5 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

16 NAKA, Yudai DB/K/P 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 BLAISE, Benjamin LB 5 2 1 0 0. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

17 TAKENAKA, Kotaro DB 3 0 2 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 PÉPIN, Isaac S 3 0 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11

19 ITO, Toshiaki DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 24 DOGBE-BROWN, Zion RB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 TAKAHASHI, Yosei WR 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 31 MILIEN, Brian DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

33 SEKI, Takuma LB 2 0 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 47 LOCK, Owen LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

41 TAKIKAWA, Haruki LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 48 LITT, Rory LB 0 1 0 2 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

51 HIGASHI, Toshihiro LB 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 52 COOPER, Isaiah LB 0 1 0 0 0. 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

73 MATSUURA, Daito OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 54 KABOLAMBI, Jeffrey DL 0 0 0 0 0.5 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5

80 IWASAKI, Mitsuki WR 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 58 RODIN, Bradley DL 0 0 0 0 0.5 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5

91 AIDA, Sorato DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 96 DOMINGUEZ-ALARCON, Gerard Leduar DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

95 NAKAYAMA, Isao DL 2 1 0 0 0. 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 97 McARTHUR, Carlos DL 3 0 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

99 ABE, Goki DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 99 SUDAH, Sammy-Joe DL 2 2 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 29 8 3 2 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 85 TOTALS 33 10 3 4 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 18 0 102

Total Plays 64 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 1 Total Plays 75 Null Plays 26 Team Tackles 1

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Harvey Kehler

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

vs

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

JAPAN CANADA

CANADA

JAPAN

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Commonwealth Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada


