

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

TOURNAMENT U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DATE: Sunday, June 30, 2024 TIME: 5:00 PM
VISITOR: JAPAN SCORE: 9
HOME: CANADA SCORE: 20
ATTENDANCE:

TENDANCE:	_					
		JAPAN			CANADA	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	8	8	16	5	9	14
YARDS RUSHING	59	34	93	23	141	164
YARDS PASSING	73	104	177	79	25	104
TEAM LOSSES	5	1	6	0	17	17
NET OFFENSE	127	137	264	102	149	251
PASSES MADE/TRIED	6 / 14	8 / 19	14 / 33	6 / 14	2 / 5	8 / 19
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	1	2	1	0	1
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	1	1	0	0	0
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 38.0	2 / 27.0	5 / 33.6	4 / 37.8	1 / 58.0	5 / 41.8
PENALTIES / YARDS	1 / 5	0 / 0	1 / 5	1 / 10	2 / 25	3 / 35
TIME OF POSSESSION	1.4.47	8.45	23.32	0.13	15.15	24.28

RUSH	ING			J.	APAN	RUSE	IING			CAI	NADA
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
2	URUSHIBARA, Taisei	2	4	3	0	12	GONZALEZ, Pepe	1	3	3	0
5	KIKUCHI, Kei	2	8	6	0	22	LEMAY, Léonard	5	24	13	0
6	KOBAYASHI, Nobuaki	1	1	1	0	23	FORTIN, Charles	6	48	17	0
10	GOTOH, Shungo	6	8	5	0	26	LAPOSTOLLE, Mika	14	89	33	1
23	MINOBE, Takemi	14	72	12	0						
	Totals	25	93	12	0		Totals	26	164	33	1

PASS	RECEIVING				J	APAN	PA	SS	RECEIVING				CAN	NADA
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG				PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	:	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
0	KATAGIRI, Taiyo	3	0	0	0	0	5		CARIGNAN, Nathan	3	1	13	13	1
4	LINSCOTT, Tobias	2	1	27	27	0	1	5	WILLIAMS, Charles	4	2	23	15	0
11	MOMOTA, Shingo	8	4	36	18	0	1	•	BILE, Jazon	1	0	0	0	0
18	KOBAYASHI, Shuto	4	1	8	8	0	2	2	LEMAY, Léonard	1	1	3	3	0
22	TAKAHASHI, Yosei	6	2	30	21	1	2	3	FORTIN, Charles	1	0	0	0	0
23	MINOBE, Takemi	4	2	20	14	0	2.	1	DOGBE-BROWN, Zion	2	0	0	0	0
34	OTA, Akihiro	1	1	19	19	0	8	1	FALCONER, Jordayne	6	4	65	29	0
80	IWASAKI, Mitsuki	2	2	23	15	0								
92	YAHAGI, Ibuki	3	1	14	14	0								
				•					No Targeted Receiver	1				•
	Totals	33	14	177	27	1			Totals	19	8	104	29	1

PASS	ING					JAI	PAN	PA	SSI	ING				C	ANA	ADA
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
5	KIKUCHI, Kei	14	6	73	19	1	0	1	2	GONZALEZ, Pepe	19	8	104	29	1	1
6	KOBAYASHI, Nobuaki	19	8	104	27	1	1									
	Totals	33	14	177	27	2	1			Totals	19	8	104	29	1	1



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISIT	TOR: JAPAN		G.	A1V11	2 6 1	AIIS		E: CANADA					
PUNT	'-					_ JAPAN	PUNT	TING				CA	- NADA
FUNI			GROSS	NET	т '	JAFAN	FUNI	ING		GROSS	NET	LA	NADA
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	G ТВ	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	ТВ
16	NAKA, Yudai	5	168	160	52	0	27	RICE, Jayden	5	209	201	58	0
	Totals	5	168	160	52	0		Totals	5	209	201	58	0
DIN		J	100	100			DIDI		J	207	201		
#	RETURNS RETURNER	NO	FC	VDC	LON	JAPAN G TD	#	RETURNS RETURNER	NO	FC	VDC	LONC	NADA TD
13	YOSHIDA, Yuto	4	0	8	7	0	84	FALCONER, Jordayne	1	0	8	8	0
13	TOSITIDA, Tuto	4	U	0	,		04	raccover, jordayic	1	U	0	0	0
	Totals	4	0	8	7	0		Totals	1	0	8	8	0
KICK	COFF					JAPAN	KICK	OFF				CA	NADA
			GROSS	ILLI						GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG		#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	_
16	NAKA, Yudai	3	125	64	60	0	27	RICE, Jayden	5	305	265	65	3
-													
	Totals	3	125	64	60	0		Totals	5	305	265	65	3
KICK	OFF RETURNS					JAPAN	KICK	OFF RETURNS				CA	NADA
#	RETURNER	NO	FC	YDS	LON		#	RETURNER	NO	FC	YDS	LONG	
0	KATAGIRI, Taiyo	1	0	26	26	0	7	BLAISE, Benjamin	1	0	0	0	0
22	TAKAHASHI, Yosei	1	0	14	14	0	24	DOGBE-BROWN, Zion	2	0	61	47	0
	,							,					
	Totals	2	0	40	26	0		Totals	3	0	61	47	0
FIFT	D GOALS					JAPAN	FIFI	D GOALS				CA	NADA
#	KICKER	TRIE	D GO	OD	T YDS		#	KICKER	TRIE	D GO	ר במ		LONG
16	NAKA, Yudai	1	00		44	44	27	RICE, Jayden	2	2		58	35
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							. ,					
	TD 4.1	1	-		- 44	144		TD 4.1		—		50	25
	Totals	1		1	44	44		Totals	2	2	<u>. </u>	58	35
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS					JAPAN	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				CA	NADA
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS	- 12-	LONG	T. T.D.	#	KICKER	NO	GROSS	NET	LONG	TD
16	NAKA, Yudai	NO 0	YDS 0	YDS 0	0	G TB 0	27	RICE, Jayden	NO 0	YDS 0	YDS 0	LONG 0	TB 0
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	_						- y y	_				
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS				JAPAN		ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS			_	NADA
#	RETURNER	NO	FC	YDS	LON	G TD	#	RETURNER	NO	FC	YDS	LONG	TD
					1	+							
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
	POINT AFTER TOUCHI	<u>ow</u> n						POINT AFTER TOUCHI	<u>ow</u> n				
	# KICKER		TRIE	_	OOD			# KICKER		TRIEI	_	OD	
	16 NAKA, Yudai		1	-	0			27 RICE, Jayden		2	- :	2	
								1 1					

Totals

Totals



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITOR: JAPAN

#]	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
16	NAKA, Yudai				1				3
22	TAKAHASHI, `	Yosei		1					6
		·							
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	1	1	0	0	0	9

HOME: CANADA

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
5	CARIGNAN, N			1					6
26	LAPOSTOLLE			1					6
27	RICE, Jayden				2		2		8
	1 SCORING	SAFETIES							
TOTA	L		0	2	2	0	2	0	20

QUARTER SCORES

	T					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	OT	FINAL
VISITOR	3 3	0 3	0 3	6 9	0 9	9
номе	0 0	7 7	3 10	10 20	0 20	20



U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Sunday, June 30, 2024

VISITOR: JAPAN

TOURNAMENT: U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
HOME: CANADA

LOCATION: Commonwealth Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada TIME: 5:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

			JAPAN	(9)					CANADA	A (20)	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player		
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
FG	1	8:38	16	44 YD FG	3					, ,	
						TD	2	0:05	5	13 YD PASS	6
						C1	2	0:05	27	PAT	1
						FG	3	7:26	27	35 YD FG	3
						FG	4	8:02	27	23 YD FG	3
						TD	4	8:44	26	12 YD RUSH	6
						C1	4	8:44	27	PAT	1
TD	4	10:46	22	9 YD PASS	6						
				,							
					+				<u> </u>		
					+				<u> </u>		
					+				<u> </u>		
					+						
					+						
					+	-					
					+	-					
						-					
					1	<u> </u>			1		
					1						
						-			1		
					1	-					
						<u> </u>			1		

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
JAPAN	3	0	0	6	0	9
CANADA	0	7	3	10	0	20

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

						,		TOR												
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3 3	AIN	4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA		TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
1	HIGASHIDA, Ryutaro	DB	5	3	0	0	1.	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
7	NAGAI, Shintaro	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
8	SAKAI, Asahi	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	8
11	MOMOTA, Shingo	WR	0	0	0	1	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
13	YOSHIDA, Yuto	DB	6	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
16	NAKA, Yudai	DB/K/P	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
17	TAKENAKA, Kotaro	DB	3	0	2	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
19	ITO, Toshiaki	DB	1	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
22	TAKAHASHI, Yosei	WR	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
33	SEKI, Takuma	LB	2	0	0	1	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
41	TAKIKAWA, Haruki	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
51	HIGASHI, Toshihiro	LB	1	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
73	MATSUURA, Daito	OL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
80	IWASAKI, Mitsuki	WR	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
91	AIDA, Sorato	DL	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
95	NAKAYAMA, Isao	DL	2	1	0	0	0.	1.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
99	ABE, Goki	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	TOTALS		29	8	3	2	1	3	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	85
	Total Plays	64								Nu	II PI	ays	22		Te	am	Tacl	kles	1	

						(HO	ME ADA												
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN LG	Ρ̈́Ε	PTS
2	RUKUNDO, Bright	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
3	AUBE, Raphael	S	1	1	1	1	0.	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
4	SHANNON, Matt	LB	7	2	0	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
5	CARIGNAN, Nathan	WR	0	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	18	18	0	4
6	LOKOMBE, Choosen	DB	5	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
7	BLAISE, Benjamin	LB	5	2	1	0	0.	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
9	PÉPIN, Isaac	S	3	0	0	1	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	11
24	DOGBE-BROWN, Zion	RB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
31	MILIEN, Brian	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
47	LOCK, Owen	LB	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
48	LITT, Rory	LB	0	1	0	2	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
52	COOPER, Isaiah	LB	0	1	0	0	0.	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
54	KABOLAMBI, Jeffrey	DL	0	0	0	0	0.5	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.5
58	RODIN, Bradley	DL	0	0	0	0	0.5	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.5
96	DOMINGUEZ-ALARCON, Gerard Leduar	DL	1	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
97	McARTHUR, Carlos	DL	3	0	0	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
99	SUDAH, Sammy-Joe	DL	2	2	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
	TOTALS		33	10	3	4	2	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	18	18	0	102
	Total Plays	75								Nu	II PI	ays	26		Te	am	Tacl	kles	1	

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle

AS - Assisted Tackle

ST - Special Teams Tackle

SA - Special Teams Assist

GS - Quarterback Sack

FR-TD - Fumble Return

FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

Harvey Kehler

CANADA vs JAPAN

Sunday, June 30, 2024 Commonwealth Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada

